

IN THE COURT OF SHRI HASAN ANZAR,
SPECIAL JUDGE, PC ACT (CBI-03),
ROUSE AVENUE DISTRICT COURT, NEW DELHI

CBI Vs. Trilok Chand & Ors.
CC No. 63/2024

05.08.2024

Present : Ms. Rohini Anand, Ld. PP for the CBI alongwith IO/DSP
Shri N.C. Naval, IO/DSP Ms. Veer Jyoti and IO/HIO
Inspector Shri Mukesh Kumar Mishra.

Part submissions heard.

To come up for further submissions on **09.09.2024**.

Prosecution is directed to produce the case diary as well as
the internal FR-I on the date fixed.

(HASAN ANZAR)
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI-03,
RADC/New Delhi/05.08.2024